150mm Weatherproof Cowl
150mm Weatherproof Plastic Cowl
•	 High quality designer stainless steel finish with stainless steel wire mesh.
•	 Designed for use where adverse weather conditions are experienced.
•	 Manufactured from a Stainless Steel Grade 304.
Mesh and Flap Mesh no Flap
Duct Size (mm) Colour Order Code Order Code
100 Stainless Steel DCT3614 DCT3617
125 Stainless Steel DCT3615 DCT3618
150 Stainless Steel DCT3616 DCT3611
•	 Comes standard with wire mesh.
•	 Used where adverse weather conditions are experienced.
Duct Size (mm) Colour Order Code
100 White DCT0018
100 Brown DCT0019
125 White DCT1030
150 White DCT1031
MANROSE WEATHERPROOF COWLS
PLASTIC COWLS
Grille Description
Duct Size
(mm)
Face
Size (mm)
Spigot
Diameter (mm)
Spigot Length
(mm)
Cut-Out Size
(mm)
Designer Weatherproof 100 150 x 150 97 52 115
Designer Weatherproof 125 180 x 180 120 52 140
Designer Weatherproof 150 180 x 180 145 62 160
Standard Weatherproof 100 140 x 140 99 35 115
Standard Weatherproof 125 175 x 175 123 27 140
Standard Weatherproof 150 175 x 175 152 35 165
The Designer Weatherproof Cowl requires a minimum pressure to open.
•	 10Pa - 100mm (DCT2151).
•	 10Pa - 125mm (DCT2152).
•	 10Pa - 150mm (DCT2153).
DIMENSION INFORMATION
Duct Size (mm) Description Order Code
100 For 100mm Grilles DCT0371
125 For 125mm Grilles DCT0208
150 For 150mm Grilles DCT0207
250 For 200mm & 250mm Grilles DCT0373
150 Bird Mesh DCT2263
INSECT MESH
130Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
MANROSE DESIGNER WEATHERPROOF COWLS
STAINLESS COWLS